	省市
	科类
	专业名称
	统计类型
	录取人数
	计划人数
	控制线
	最低分
	最低超线分
	最低分排名
	最高分
	最高超线分
	最高分排名
	平均分
	平均超线分
	平均分排名

	河南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	国家专项
	6
	6
	518
	545
	27
	80734
	559
	41
	63644
	549.83
	31.83
	74466

	河南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科一批
	286
	284
	518
	527
	9
	104040
	544
	26
	81978
	534.16
	16.16
	94763

	河南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	地方专项
	5
	5
	518
	526
	8
	105431
	531
	13
	98686
	529.8
	11.8
	99984

	河北省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	412
	520
	108
	68600
	547
	135
	45772
	533.5
	121.5
	56478

	山西省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	410
	484
	74
	46040
	485
	75
	45458
	484.5
	74.5
	46040

	黑龙江
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	280
	401
	121
	43252
	403
	123
	42533
	402
	122
	42883

	江苏省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	417
	502
	85
	84457
	503
	86
	83429
	502.5
	85.5
	84457

	安徽省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	3
	3
	415
	490
	75
	88054
	494
	79
	84468
	491.67
	76.67
	86228

	福建省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	423
	515
	92
	45693
	519
	96
	43673
	517
	94
	44700

	山东省
	综合改革
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	4
	4
	444
	509
	65
	131757
	512
	68
	125679
	510.75
	66.75
	127705

	湖南省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	434
	517
	83
	66112
	522
	88
	61561
	519.5
	85.5
	63321

	广西区
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	3
	3
	348
	463
	115
	57093
	466
	118
	55338
	464.67
	116.67
	55902

	海南省
	综合改革
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	4
	4
	466
	558
	92
	17249
	563
	97
	16290
	560.25
	94.25
	16868

	四川省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	430
	511
	81
	93107
	513
	83
	91059
	512
	82
	92079

	贵州省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	367
	445
	78
	56574
	446
	79
	55880
	445.5
	78.5
	55880

	云南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	435
	499
	64
	50402
	500
	65
	49794
	499.5
	64.5
	49794

	甘肃省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	336
	424
	88
	42452
	427
	91
	40986
	425.5
	89.5
	41470

	宁夏区
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	1
	1
	345
	398
	53
	15526
	398
	53
	15526
	398
	53
	15526



